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MIDAS COINS

Who said all that glitters is not gold? 
They must not have played Midas Coins.

Welcome to ancient Greece and the land 
of King Midas. As legend has it, every-
thing this king touches turns to gold. 
Slightly annoying for him perhaps, but 
great for you.

There’s an abundance of bling on these 
reels: rings, necklaces, earrings, and 
more. All in that sweet glittering gold.

InIn this 5×3 slot with 25 lines, the game 
mechanics include a Coin Collect 
feature (collect coins to grow your 
stack), an All is Golden Free Spins 
bonus where you can grow your stack 
even more, plus a Bonus Buy feature 
(pay to get instant entry to the Free 
SpiSpins bonus)!

Game ID
Volatility
Min bet
Max bet
Default bet

midascoins
3,5 (1-5)
€0,25
€100
€1

Big Win
Super Win
Mega Win
Epic Win
Max payout times bet

15x
40x
70x
100x

1 in 95
1 in 351
1 in 865
1 in 1921
5,000 x

Base Game
Base Feature
Free Spins
Total:

47,11%
23,26%
25,64%
96,02%


