

### MIDAS COINS

Who said all that glitters is not gold? They must not have played Midas Coins.

Welcome to ancient Greece and the land of King Midas. As legend has it, everything this king touches turns to gold. Slightly annoying for him perhaps, but great for you.

There's an abundance of bling on these reels: rings, necklaces, earrings, and more. All in that sweet glittering gold.

In this 5×3 slot with 25 lines, the game mechanics include a Coin Collect feature (collect coins to grow your stack), an All is Golden Free Spins bonus where you can grow your stack even more, plus a Bonus Buy feature (pay to get instant entry to the Free Spins bonus)!

For promotional material, please visit clientarea.quickspin.com

QUICKSPIN



#### Midas

The Midas symbol only shows up on the last reel. When Midas lands, all Coin symbol values on reels 1-4 will be awarded.

The following Coin symbols exist: 1x, 2x, 3x, 4x, 5x bet 7x, 10x, 15x, 20x bet 30x, 50x, 100x, 200x, 500x bet

#### Marigold Wild

The Marigold Wild replaces any other symbol except for the Satyr Scatter and Midas symbols.

#### All is Golden Free Spins!

When you get 3 or more Satyr Scatter symbols on the reels, you'll get 12 spins in the All is Golden Free Spins bonus. The Satyr symbol pays

During the Free Spins bonus, all the coins that land on the reels will be collected in the Coin Stack. When Midas lands on the last reel, the current value of the Coin Stack will be awarded.

The Coin Stack starts at 3x bet and only gets bigger as you go, and it can be awarded multiple times without emptying.

In the free spins bonus any extra Satyr scatter symbols gives you extra

- 1 Satyr Symbol = +1 spin
- 2 Satyr Symbols = +2 spins
- 3 Satyr Symbols = +5 spins

### **Bonus Buy Feature**

By paying €50x bet, you can buy instant entry to the All is Golden Free Spins Bonus! The feature will trigger with 3 Satyr Scatters and give you 12 Free Spins. The All is Golden Free Spins works the same as when triggering by chance. The Buy Feature may not be available in all markets.



## Information

Game ID	midascoins
Volatility	3,5 (1-5)
Min bet	€0,25
Max bet	€100
Default bet	€1



Base Game	47,11%
Base Feature	23,26%
Free Spins	25,64%
Total:	96,02%



# Win Probabilities

Big Win	15x	1 in 95
Super Win	40x	1 in 351
Mega Win	70x	1 in 865
Epic Win	100x	1 in 1921
Max payout times bet		5,000 x

